


Exports Imports Domestic 
Shipments

Domestic 
Receipts

Total
Tonnage

Animal Feed 468,653 -                   12,949 1,002,799 1,484,401

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 233,660 2,315,656 3,657,836 507,741 6,714,893

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 501,095 2,493,838 2,212,425 140,663 5,348,020

Concrete/Stone
Products -                   257,043 199,885 3,578 460,507

Crude Oil 34,323 13,420,431 2,185,860 1,148,736 16,789,349

Edible Oils 241,244 -                   25,287 40,525 307,057

Maize 4,745,868 -                   -                   4,430,658 9,176,526

Milo 66,050 -                   -                   14,404 80,454

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 351,769 1,144,873 2,190,005 -                   3,686,647

Petrochemicals 1,942,818 1,190,846 5,159,791 4,517,288 12,810,742

Rice 91,044 -                   -                   72,879 163,923

Soybean 7,142,417 -                   -                   7,087,591 14,230,008

Steel Products -                   723,536 596,785 10,589 1,330,911

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   1,468 -                   1,468

Wheat 627,619 8,122 -                   352,303 988,044

Other 13,490 74,902 3,220 7,454 99,067

TOTAL 16,460,049 21,629,247 16,245,512 19,337,208 73,672,016

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter 2011 (short tons )
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1st Quarter 2011 1st Quarter 2010 % Change

Animal Feed 1,484,401 795,327 87%

Barley -                                    -                                    0%

Chemicals/
Fertilizers 6,714,893 5,476,398 23%

Coal/Lignite/
Coke 5,348,020 643,741 731%

Concrete/Stone
Products 460,507 91,599 403%

Crude Oil 16,789,349 11,264,666 49%

Edible Oils 307,057 359,277 -15%

Maize 9,176,526 10,188,182 -10%

Milo 80,454 114,782 -30%

Ores/Phosphate
Rock 3,686,647 2,211,240 67%

Petrochemicals 12,810,742 10,610,412 21%

Rice 163,923 202,848 -19%

Soybean 14,230,008 13,041,378 9%

Steel Products 1,330,911 1,343,814 -1%

Sugar/Molasses 1,468 14,287 -90%

Wheat 988,044 539,753 83%

Other 99,067 468,653 -79%

TOTAL 73,672,016 57,366,357 28%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

2009-2010 1,871,340 -                      62,608 2,313,568 4,247,516
2010-2011 2,124,733 31,502 122,190 2,927,486 5,205,910

2009-2010 -                      -                      -                     -               -                 
2010-2011 2,807 -                      -                     -               2,807

2009-2010 650,531 3,861,322 9,149,816 2,237,060 15,898,729
2010-2011 660,780 5,827,458 11,899,342 2,047,328 20,434,908

2009-2010 516,155 1,064,944 1,748,872 303,686 3,633,658
2010-2011 1,779,520 4,432,640 4,271,479 439,981 10,923,620

2009-2010 27,000 552,886 92,813 52,618 725,317
2010-2011 68,431 1,457,687 575,363 22,476 2,123,957

2009-2010 77,853 44,188,234 3,295,528 2,828,882 50,390,497
2010-2011 201,967 57,755,738 8,126,487 5,011,897 71,096,089

2009-2010 1,936,222 19,312 30,555 347,281 2,333,371
2010-2011 1,096,793 3,525 40,405 162,635 1,303,359

2009-2010 20,872,183 56,812 920,902 22,695,703 44,545,600
2010-2011 19,296,082 -                      25,910 22,624,189 41,946,181

2009-2010 416,524 23,476 -                     174,948 614,949
2010-2011 367,308 -                      -                     177,327 544,634

2009-2010 148,425 3,689,071 3,724,071 2,310,495 9,872,062
2010-2011 1,065,054 5,288,926 5,991,941 1,082,561 13,428,482

36%

Concrete/
Stone Products

Crude Oil

Edible Oils

Maize

193%

41%

-44%

-6%

-11%Milo

Ores/Phosphate
Rock

Commodity Statistics and Summary
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals
%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

April 2009 - March 2010   VS   April 2010 - March 2011 (short tons)

2009-2010 2,124,421 3,702,673 22,984,096 15,111,805 43,922,996
2010-2011 5,983,414 3,114,268 21,007,230 18,047,777 48,152,690

2009-2010 342,297 33,079 53,377 396,422 825,176
2010-2011 311,264 -                      1,113 507,532 819,908

2009-2010 19,596,630 -                      -                     18,881,310 38,477,940
2010-2011 17,506,393 -                      -                     19,674,598 37,180,991

2009-2010 80,239 4,168,256 2,610,196 143,320 7,002,011
2010-2011 128,108 3,200,837 2,223,239 89,343 5,641,526

2009-2010 14,388 8,785 22,172 -               45,345
2010-2011 -                      -                      17,001 1,453 18,454

2009-2010 1,479,059 5,978 -                     1,184,536 2,669,573
2010-2011 1,936,738 8,122 -                     1,048,437 2,993,297

2009-2010 368,799 185,885 388,616 77,164 1,020,464
2010-2011 111,262 199,970 305,940 110,250 727,421

2009-2010 50,522,067 61,560,715 45,083,623 69,058,799 226,225,203
2010-2011 52,640,654 81,320,672 54,607,640 73,975,269 262,544,235

4% 32% 21% 7%
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# Vessel Calls 3,908 3,492
# Barge Calls 45,934 47,768
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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